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wumMuau
Appetizers

LWSUWS9o
French Fries

unialn
Chicken nuggets

nv / Kiln suudonaa
Batter- Fried Shrimps / Squids

Unln / Ky naauidan

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

808

80

1808

Deep Fried Chicken / Pork Belly with Fish Sauce 1508

WioUan naoﬁwan
Deep Fried Fish with Fish Sauce

Ky / Tn npans:Nyu
Deep Fried Pork / Chicken with Garlic

v / KiJn npaNs:LNgY
Deep Fried Shrimps / Squids with Garlic

2808

1508

2008
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wyuusth
Recommended

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

NVUDAUVIY

Shrimp with Tamarind Sauce
2208

fvodulULaU
Steamed Prawns with Vermicelli
2208

KA IWBUNDAWSNINAD
Deep Fried Pork Belly with
Salt and Chilli

1808

091-8810263
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NUYD R
Shared Dish

Jains:wvoaiusd
Three Flavoured Seabass

noaiusd
Three Flavoured shrimp

n:kalamatuan
Stir-Fried Cabbage with Fish Sauce

KiJNWAaKIIU
Sweet Fried Squid

Wwawnuviwuav
Stir-Fried Morning Glory

Aviaudonlna
Stir-Fried Broccoli with Shrimp

INnNawQu=LUIvAUU=WIUA

Stir-Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts

NOUDAVUIY
Shrimp with Tamarind Sauce

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

280B

2208

1008

180B

1008

1508

1508

2208
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AUY1D
Shared Dish

WaNaduse
Stir-Fried Seafood with Celery

Jaatnguane
Stir-Fried Fish with Pickle Cabbage

noudUdULaU
Steamed Prawns with Vermicelli

LUADUDUJULAU
Steamed Bacon with Vermicelli

KYAWBUNDAWSNINAD

Deep Fried Pork Belly with Salt and Chilli

JaanoQwsninao

Deep Fried Fish with Salt and Chilli

WoUawWadudhy
Stir-Fried Fish with Celery

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

2208

2808

2208

1808

1808

2808

2808
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NUYD R
Shared Dish

ek
Stir-Fried Spicy Shrimp with Thai Herbs

Jans:wonaan
Stir-Fried Spicy Seabass with Thai Herbs

loUaNs:wosodu:=uiu
Seabass with Tamarind Sauce

AvRalUsyOKOU
Stir-Fried Srimp with Sweet and Sour

Jaatlsgnrou
Stir-Fried Fish with Sweet and Sour

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

2208

2808

2808

2208

280B
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Iwyunv
SEAFOOD
CURRY LOMLAY
SICHON
aula
UNOIAUNVLB:DUTY
Sour Curry Shrimp and Omelet with Acacia 2208
WNONAMNO
Spicy Curry Shrimp with Coconut Milk 1808
unon:nUal tus:wa
Spicy Curry Fish with Betel Leaves and
Coconut Milk 2208
wNuIUUaINsS:woyDQuU:wSs1D02U
Sour Curry Seabass with Coconut Shoots 2808
LNOWSNNS:QNDdU
Spicy Curry Pork Cartilage 1808

091-8810263
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0%

wyau
SOUP

AuenNo / Kin
Tom Yum Soup with Srimp / Squid

Augndan
Tom Yum Fish

AugIroOUaINS:WO
Seabass head Tom Yum

W:uan v / Kion
Tom Yum Po-Taek Shrimp / Squid

W:uanUan
Tom Yum Po-Taek Fish Soup

AulRkarDUKYEIUBU
Clear soup shiitake Mushrooms and Pork

AuusUNS:=QNoDDU
Spicy Cartilage Soup

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

2208

2808

1808

2208

280B

1508

1508

091-8810263
Ins/@Line &vo1ms



7N

wuygeh
SPICY SALAD

gryuldudwa
Seafood with Vermicelli Spicy Salad

ghdarqedadu
Fish Spicy Salad with Thai Herbs

grswa
Seafood Spicy Salad

gINNNANY
Paco Fern Salad with Shrimp

gNudau:=UovAUU=WIUA
Cashew Nuts Spicy Salad

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

2208

2808

2208

180B

1208

091-8810263
Ins/@Line &vowmis



SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

aGnidiacdJuwsouno
Japanese Style Steak with Steamed Rice
2508

alénln aléGnny alGnudaTngmio
Chicken Steak Pork Steak Thai Wagyu Beef Steak
2208 2208 4508

091-8810263
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SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

daannonin / Ky
Chicken Breast / Pork Vegetable Salad
1908

daQnnno
Fried Shrimp Vegetable Salad
2208

091-8810263
Ins/@Line &vo1m1s



avwfad
SPAGHETTI

e

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON

avfiaamiunsh
Carbonara Spaghetti

1808

aufad soau:doinA
Tomato Sauce Spaghetti

1808

=
|

aina@duwn
Drunken Thai Herbs Spaghetti
1801

auAadLUADUWSNLLKD
Dried Chili with Bacon Spaghetti
1808
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DIKISMUFD
A LA CARTE

U1DWIDED KYdu
Steamed Rice with Thai Omelet
Add Minced Pork

01DWUIDYd NVaU
Minced Shrimp Omelet with Rice

01D Ky / In npans:=Nyu
Garlic and Pepper Pork / Chicken with Rice

U710 NV / Kon nDANSs:LNgU
Garlic and Pepper Shrimp / Squid with Rice

J1oradovuno Ky / Tn
Pork / Chicken Spicy Curry Paste with Rice

J1oratAdovuNY v / Kijn
Shrimp / Squid Spicy Curry Paste with Rice

JhoratrdSovunvuan
Fish Spicy Curry Paste with Rice

Jr1osrawaduce Ky / Tn
Pork / Chicken Stir-Fried Celery with Rice

Jr1dsraRadudng Av / Kidn
Shrimp / Squid Stir-Fried Celery with Rice

Jsr1afaduche Ual
Fish Stir-Fried Celery with Rice

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

1008

1208

1208

1508

1208

1508

1808

1208

1508

1808
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DIKISMUFD
A LA CARTE

v1DWaKy / In
Fried rice with Pork / Chicken

U1DHAa NV / Kin
Fried Rice with Shrimp / Squid

g1owans:tws) vy / In
Stir-Fried Rice with Basil Pork / Chicken

J1DHANS:HWSY NV / KN
Stir-Fried Rice with Basil Shrimp / Squid

U1DWAUKUUKY
Fried Rice with Fermented Pork

U1oWanun
Fried Rice with Tuna

U1dWwauains:Uov
Fried Rice with Mackerel

gdwacauanin / Ky
Chicken Tom Yum / Pork Tom Yum

U1dWaAUENY / Kiin
Shrimp Tom Tum / Squid Tom Yum

J1Nadugiuan
Fish Tom Yum

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

1208

1508

1208

1508

1208

1208

1208

1208

1508

1808
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DIKISMUFD g
A LA CARTE

walnenoaa
Pad Thai with Fresh Prawn

HQBdD Ky / Tni
Stir-fried Rice Noodles Pork / Chicken
NaBdd v / Kin

Stir-fried Rice Noodles Shrimp / Squid

S1aKUIKLY
Thai noodle with Pork in Gravy

S1IOKUINY
Thai noodle with Shrimp in Gravy

S1aKUNKIUN
Thai noodle with Squid in Gravy

scraknunuan
Thai noodle with Fish in Gravy

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

1808

1208

1508

1208

1508

1508

1808
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DIKISMUFD

A LA CARTE

LOMLAY
SICHON

o . aula

u1dWawsn Ky / [n

Stir-Fried Chilli peppers with Pork / Chicken 1208

J1DHAWSN v /KN

Stir-Fried Chilli peppers with Shrimp / Squid 1508

U1DWAWSN Uan

Stir-Fried Chilli peppers with Fish 1808

J1oratwsn Uannoa

Fried Rice with Spicy Shrimp Paste with

Deep Fried Tuna 1808

J1dRathwsnaviéo

Fried Rice with Spicy Shrimp Paste and

Crispy Pork 1808

wanDazth Ky / Tn

Stir-Fried Meesapam noodle with Pork / Chicken 1208

WanDaz0h Av / Kidn

Stir-Fried Meesapam noodle with Pork / Chicken 1508

WakDazdh Uan

Stir-Fried Meesapam noodle with Fish 1808

091-8810263

Ins/@Line &vo1M1s



DIKISMUFD

A LA CARTE

LOMLAY
SICHON
. aula

J1oKynN2a uidan

Deep Fried Fish Sauce Pork with Rice 1208

Jrouanoauthuan

Deep Fried Fish Sauce Fish with Rice 1808

an rwy / 1n (G, wiv )

Sukiyaki with Pork / Chicken ( Soup, Dried) 1208

an no / kin (G, wiv)

Sukiyaki with Shrimp / Squid ( Soup, Dried) 1508

anuan

Sukiyaki with Fish ( Soup, Dried) 1808

UDade o / 1n

Steamed Rice 208 / 1008

(Plate / Pot )

uSMsUsLDIMIS (Fusr1vMsdua uaniklioonuy)
Cooking service (order other items have no in these our menu)
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1ASDVAU
Baverages

udu voaldn
Water : Small bottle 750 ml.

uvaatdu Su / Ju
Fresh Milk (Cool / Frappé )

695

wyunuw v

COFFEE MENU ==

datwsals Sou / 19u
Espresso ( Hot / Cool)

21WSNIU Sou / 19u
Americano ( Hot/ Cool )

aa Sou /19u
Latte ( Hot/ Cool)

MYBIU Sou / Hu / Ju
Cappuccino ( Hot / Cool / Frappé )

uaAA1 Sou / 1§u / Ju
Mocca ( Hot / Cool / Frappé )

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

158

6018

408 / 508

408B / 50B

408 / 508

60B / 708

55B / 65B
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1ASDVAU
Baverages

99
IWYsIBY
A

s1lne 16u / Ju
Thai Tea ( Cool / Frappé )

sTed 16u / Ju
Green Tea ( Cool / Frappé )

InlA Sou / 18u / Ju
Cocoa ( Hot / Cool / Frappé )

lsan é
SODA
lsawuda
Soda : Bottle

wavolsan
Red Syrup Soda

wavlsaiu=und
Lime Red Syrup Soda

1An ns:Uov
Coke Can

uhoaau Fanta ns:Uov ( du,l09D,uqv,dalusn)

Fanta Soda Can

SEAFOOD

LOMLAY

SICHON
alla

60B / 708

608B / 708

408 / 60B / 70B

158

60B

60B

208

208
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LASDVAQU

Baverages SEAFOOD

LOMLAY
SICHON
alla

alo ns:Uov

Leo Can 458

doh ns:Uov

Singha Can 458

UaUAMINDAKUUA: /| ASU
Thank you so much for your supporting us
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